Category Rank

Last Name First Nam« Year

1 Cummings Keanna
2 Tommy, Keniah
3 Tobias, Xariah
4 Weekes, Kalani
5 Vesprey, Briannah
6 Warrick, Shekeella
7 Walcott, Jayelle

8 Butler, Khadija
9 Sosa, Siara

10 Simmons, Xaria

11 Coutou, Jael

12 Daniel, Kamali
13 Stewart, Yanique
14 Clarke, Welette
15 Thomas, Xia

16 Cumberba Eden-Edar
17 Popplewel Danielle
18 West, Kaya

19 Dyer, Kya

20 Wincheste Jaliyah
21 Anderson, Mahalia

~

King, Kanika
Chee Wah,
Reid, Daija

Butler, Maleah
Alexander, Kelis
Joseph,  Chelcia
Gittens,  Anya
Bristol, Safiya
Gibson,  Dejonae
10 James, Jashia
11 Graham, Reyann
12 Williams, Nataliah
13 Charles, Chelsy
14 Crooks, Sarai
15 Davis, Kermya
16 Duke, Keanna
17 Walters, Jennae
18 Pantin,  Anna-Mari
19 Quintero, Shevon
20 Thomas, Amani
21 Quashie, Careese
22 Silverthorr Destiny
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1 Lewis, Shian
2 Mills, Imani
3 MclLaren, Jenique
4 Charles, Zada

5 Sampson, Alisha
6 Queeley, Jasmine
7 Balfour, Aleena
8 Devenish, Kioni

9 Alfred, Ayoola
10 Mcleod Sarai
11 Nedd, Cherish
12 Fitzpatrick Jordan

13 Rodriguez, Jernessa
14 Jones, Jada

15 Alexander, Jahnel
16 Smith, Rhonda
17 Andrews, Brianna
18 Mc Camm Talise
19 Baptiste, Kayla

1 Paul, Diamond
3 Melville, Akala
2 Thomas, Kerizmah
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12
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
12
13
12
13
13
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11
10
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10
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1
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9
8
7
8
8
8
9
7
8

6
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Club Name
U15 Girls - 200m
Pace
ZC Athletics
Zenith Athle
Memphis Pion
Pace And
Mercury  Athletic
Pace And
Memphis Pion
Pace
ZC Athletics
Pace And
Lambeau Alliance
Toco Titans
Pace And
Zenith Athle
Memphis Pion
Pace
Pace And
Track Blazers
Zenith Athle
Toco Titans
U17 Girls -200m
ZC Athletics
Memphis Pion
Zenith Athle
Pace and Per
Neon Wolves
Point Fortin
Rss Phoenix
Point Fortin
Rss Phoenix
Lightning  SP
Qrc Athletic Club
Neon Wolves
Cougars Trac
Zenith Athle
Stallions AT
Rss Phoenix
Stallions AT
Rss Phoenix
Neon Wolves
Pace and Per
Mercury  Athletic
Toco Tafac
U20 Girls -200m
Pace
Memphis Pion
Toco Tafac
Point Fortin
Zenith Athle
Phoenix  Athletics
Rss Phoenix
Phoenix  Athletics
Pace
Kaizen Panth
ZC Athletics
Memphis Pion
Stallions AT
Cougars  Trac
Stallions AT
Memphis Pion
Track Blazer
Memphis Pion
Stallions AT
Women - 200m
Point Fortin
IG Fastlane

5 Memphis Pion

Performar Eddie Hari Tobago

26.92
275
26.4

27.11

31.71
275

32.98

27.56

28.03

29.54

32.99

28.06

28.15

33.53

28.44

29.18
29.7

33.98

29.56

30.37

35.31

29.25
25.36
26.04
28.99

30.5

26.4
27.79

26.5
28.47

33.2
27.32
33.75
27.33
29.25
33.79
29.53
34.13
30.07
34.46
29.32
30.74

34.5

26.77
25.14
30.44
25.96

26.9
32.05
31.89
32.25
26.86
32.45
32.78
26.88
33.08
26.92
34.72
27.61
35.62
28.14
37.33

26.15
38.44
27.01

Toco Total
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Rank

Last Name

irst Nam« Year

1 Williams, Cai

2 Walford, Jervais
3 Alfred, Daniel
Kaiten, Josiah
5 Frank, Khadesh
6 Orr, Kenron
7 Rocke, Zane
8
9

IS

Grandison Uri

Valentine, De andre
10 Stewart, Melik
11 Thompson Josiah
12 Luthcman, Isaiah
13 Sobers, Mikasi
14 Johnson, Makai
15 ManiReid Abdul
16 Madoo,  Derryl
17 Roberts, Sy'ron
18 Romano, Kayden
19 Wilkinson, Keshorn
20 Small, Malique

2 Charles, Kareem

2 Groves, Quemanni
3 Ross, Ezekiel

1 Douglas, J'Quan

1 Hart, Sean

1 Pereira, Nah-Shon
4 Abraham, Kaydon
4 Cojer, Javen

8 Kistow,  Milito

4 Matthew, N'Kyel

5 Grant, Jevon

5 Henry, Kerlon

6 Dick, Taijuan

6 Joseph,  Kerwin

7 Henry, Amarely

7 Anthony, Jessiah
Kennady, Jevon
8 Henry, Deondre
8 Joseph,  Kaylon

~

1 Charles, Zaccheus
2 Whiteman Darion
3 Lewis, Khordae
Benjamin, Aiyden
Guytan, Jonas
McKenzie, Akinde
Allen, Kyle
Gibbs-Clal Elijah
McEwen, Reuel
10 Brown,  Omari
11 Prince,  Caleb
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12 Lewis, Jahyouth
13 Whight,  Tylon
14 Perez, Kristiano

15 Nathaniel, Mahkylea
16 Ferguson, Amadeus
17 Wallace, Antonio
18 Williams, Jhariel
19 David, Khalil

®

20 Hudlin,  Jahiem
21 Baird, Zoevanni
22 Narine,  Richard
23 Edwards, Gabriel

1 Davis, Osafo

2 McNeil  Devin

3 Alexander, Kadanae
4 John, Kaleb

5 Richards, Kyphm
6 Williams, Danion
7 McNish  Kylon

8 James,  Jahaziel
9 Ramdass, Justin
10 Redhead, Newell

Club Name

12 Pace

12 Pace

13 Neon Wolves
12 Memphis Pion
12 Memphis Pion

13 Rss Phoenix
12 Track Blazers
13 Rss Phoenix
12 Pace
12 Pace

12 Phoenix  Athletics
12 Track Blazer
12 Zenith Athle
12 Cougars Trac

12 Zenith Athle
12 Siparia Athl

13 Pace
12 Memphis Pion
12 Track Blazers

13 Mercury  Athletic

10 Siparia Athl
10 Track Blazers
11 Pace

10 Zenith Athle
10 Cougars Trac
10 Track Blazer

10 Track Blazers
11 Mercury  Athletic
11 Track Blazers

10 Phoenix  Athletics
10 Memphis Pion

11 Rss Phoenix
11 Rss Phoenix
10 Tigers Athle
10 Mercury  Athletic
11 Track Blazers
10 Neon Wolves
10 Mercury  Athletic
11 Track Blazer

7 Point Fortin
9 Rss Phoenix
9 Pace

8 Neon Wolves
9 Cougars Trac

8 Mercury  Athletic
8 Neon Wolves
8 Memphis Pion

8 Kaizen Panth
9 Neon Wolves
7 Memphis Pion

9 Track Blazer
9 Mercury  Athletic
8 Qrc

8 Neon Wolves
9 Zenith Athle

8 Point Fortin
9 Rss Phoenix
8 Point Fortin
716 Fastlane
9 Rss Phoenix
7 Pres Chaguana
9 Stallions AT

4 Pace

80 Unattached

2 Zenith Athle
5 Point Fortin
6 Stallions AT

6 Zenith Athle
4 Maximising A

6 Lightning SP
4 Maximising A

88 Toco Tafac

Performar Eddie Hari Tobago

24.88
26.08
28.03
23.56
24.83

25.1
26.46
25.58
29.28
26.02
30.14
30.24
26.57
26.51

26.7
30.48
27.14
26.67

26.8
29.38

23.64
23.18
23.59
22.46
23.03
27.79
23.82
24.17
24.69

28.2
24.11
24.24
24.31
29.09
24.32
24.49
29.12

24.7

29.2

21.99
22.93
23.25
26.61
22.49
23.15
27.58
23.05
23.17
27.61
23.27
27.64
23.27
23.75
27.64
23.49
27.73
23.64
24.23
27.81
23.93
24.41
28.34

26.12
33.21
23.26
24.63
27.85
23.84
25.22
27.93
26.12
28.96

Toco Total

14

7 12
8 8
8

7

7

3 7
6

6 6
5

5 5
4 4
4

3

3

2 2
2

2

1 2
1

7 17
6 13
12

8

8

8 8
5

5

4 5
5 5
4

4

3

3 3
2

2

2 2
1

1 1
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6 11
5 11
8
8
8 8
7
7
7 7
6
4



