

Category	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Year	Club	Name	Performance	Eddie Hart	Tobago	Toco	Total
<b>U15 Girls - 200m</b>											
	1	Cummings	Keanna		12	Pace	26.92	8		8	16
	2	Tommy,	Keniah		13	ZC	27.5	6		8	14
	3	Tobias,	Xariah		13	Zenith	26.4			7	7
	4	Weekes,	Kalani		12	Memphis	27.11	7			7
	5	Vesprey,	Briannah		13	Pace	31.71			7	7
	6	Warrick,	Shekeella		12	Mercury	27.5			6	6
	7	Walcott,	Jayelle		13	Pace	32.98			6	6
	8	Butler,	Khadija		12	Memphis	27.56	5			5
	9	Sosa,	Siara		12	Pace	28.03			5	5
	10	Simmons,	Xaria		12	ZC	29.54	2		3	5
	11	Coutou,	Jael		13	Pace	32.99			5	5
	12	Daniel,	Kamali		13	Lambeau	28.06			4	4
	13	Stewart,	Yanique		12	Toco	28.15	4			4
	14	Clarke,	Welette		12	Pace	33.53			4	4
	15	Thomas,	Xia		13	Zenith	28.44			3	3
	16	Cumberba	Eden-Edar		12	Memphis	29.18	3			3
	17	Popplewel	Danielle		13	Pace	29.7			2	2
	18	West,	Kaya		12	Pace	33.98			2	2
	19	Dyer,	Kya		13	Track	29.56	1			1
	20	Wincheste	Jalayah		13	Zenith	30.37			1	1
	21	Anderson,	Mahalia		12	Toco	35.31			1	1

<b>U17 Girls - 200m</b>											
	1	King,	Kanika		11	ZC	29.25	2		7	9
	2	Chee	Wah,		11	Memphis	25.36	8			8
	3	Reid,	Daija		11	Zenith	26.04			8	8
	4	Butler,	Maleah		10	Pace and Per	28.99	3	5		8
	5	Alexander,	Kelis		10	Neon	30.5			8	8
	6	Joseph,	Chelcia		10	Point Fortin	26.4	7			7
	7	Gittens,	Anya		10	Rss	27.79			7	7
	8	Bristol,	Safiya		10	Point Fortin	26.5	6			6
	9	Gibson,	Dejonae		10	Rss	28.47			6	6
	10	James,	Jashia		10	Lightning	33.2			6	6
	11	Graham,	Reyann		10	Qrc Athletic Club	27.32	5			5
	12	Williams,	Nataliah		11	Neon	33.75			5	5
	13	Charles,	Chelsy		10	Cougars Trac	27.33	4			4
	14	Crooks,	Sarai		11	Zenith	29.25			4	4
	15	Davis,	Kermya		10	Stallions	33.79			4	4
	16	Duke,	Keanna		10	Rss	29.53			3	3
	17	Walters,	Jennae		10	Stallions	34.13			3	3
	18	Pantin,	Anna-Mari		10	Rss	30.07	2			2
	19	Quintero,	Shevon		10	Neon	34.46			2	2
	20	Thomas,	Amani		11	Pace and Per	29.32	1			1
	21	Quashie,	Careese		11	Mercury	30.74			1	1
	22	Silverthorn	Destiny		10	Toco	34.5			1	1

<b>U20 Girls - 200m</b>											
	1	Lewis,	Shian		9	Pace	26.77	6		8	14
	2	Mills,	Imani		7	Memphis	25.14	8			8
	3	McLaren,	Jenique		9	Toco	30.44			8	8
	4	Charles,	Zada		9	Point Fortin	25.96	7			7
	5	Sampson,	Alisha		8	Zenith	26.9			7	7
	6	Queeley,	Jasmine		8	Phoenix	32.05			7	7
	7	Balfour,	Aleena		8	Rss	31.89			6	6
	8	Devenish,	Kioni		8	Phoenix	32.25			6	6
	9	Alfred,	Ayoola		8	Pace	26.86	5			5
	10	McLeod	Sarai		9	Kaizen	32.45			5	5
	11	Nedd,	Cherish		9	ZC	32.78			5	5
	12	Fitzpatrick	Jordan		8	Memphis	26.88	4			4
	13	Rodriguez,	Jernessa		7	Stallions	33.08			4	4
	14	Jones,	Jada		8	Cougars	26.92	3			3
	15	Alexander,	Jahnel		8	Stallions	34.72			3	3
	16	Smith,	Rhonda		8	Memphis	27.61	2			2
	17	Andrews,	Brianna		9	Track	35.62			2	2
	18	Mc Cammi	Talise		7	Memphis	28.14	1			1
	19	Baptiste,	Kayla		8	Stallions	37.33			1	1

<b>Women - 200m</b>											
	1	Paul,	Diamond		6	Point Fortin	26.15	8			8
	3	Melville,	Akala		6	IG	38.44			8	8
	2	Thomas,	Kerizmah		5	Memphis	27.01	7			7

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Year	Club	Name	Performance	Eddie Hart	Tobago	Toco	Total
<b>U15 Boys - 200m</b>										
1	Williams,	Cai	12	Pace		24.88	6	8		14
2	Walford,	Jervais	12	Pace		26.08		5	7	12
3	Alfred,	Daniel	13	Neon	Wolves	28.03			8	8
4	Kaiten,	Josiah	12	Memphis	Pion	23.56	8			8
5	Frank,	Khadesh	12	Memphis	Pion	24.83	7			7
6	Orr,	Kenron	13	Rss	Phoenix	25.1		7		7
7	Rocke,	Zane	12	Track	Blazers	26.46	4		3	7
8	Grandison	Uri	13	Rss	Phoenix	25.58			6	6
9	Valentine,	De andre	12	Pace		29.28			6	6
10	Stewart,	Melik	12	Pace		26.02	5			5
11	Thompson	Josiah	12	Phoenix	Athletics	30.14				5
12	Luthcman,	Isaiah	12	Track	Blazer	30.24			4	4
13	Sobers,	Mikasi	12	Zenith	Athle	26.57		4		4
14	Johnson,	Makai	12	Cougars	Trac	26.51	3			3
15	Mani Reid	Abdul	12	Zenith	Athle	26.7		3		3
16	Madoo,	Derryl	12	Siparia	Athl	30.48			2	2
17	Roberts,	Sy'ron	13	Pace		27.14		2		2
18	Romano,	Kayden	12	Memphis	Pion	26.67	2			2
19	Wilkinson,	Keshorn	12	Track	Blazers	26.8	1		1	2
20	Small,	Maliq	13	Mercury	Athletic	29.38		1		1

<b>U17 Boys - 200m</b>										
2	Charles,	Kareem	10	Siparia	Athl	23.64	3	7	7	17
2	Groves,	Quemanni	10	Track	Blazers	23.18	7		6	13
3	Ross,	Ezekiel	11	Pace		23.59	6	6		12
1	Douglas,	J'Quan	10	Zenith	Athle	22.46			8	8
1	Hart,	Sean	10	Cougars	Trac	23.03	8			8
1	Pereira,	Nah-Shon	10	Track	Blazer	27.79			8	8
4	Abraham,	Kaydon	10	Track	Blazers	23.82	5			5
4	Cojer,	Javen	11	Mercury	Athletic	24.17		5		5
8	Kistow,	Milito	11	Track	Blazers	24.69	1		4	5
4	Matthew,	N'Kyel	10	Phoenix	Athletics	28.2			5	5
5	Grant,	Jevon	10	Memphis	Pion	24.11	4			4
5	Henry,	Kerion	11	Rss	Phoenix	24.24		4		4
6	Dick,	Taijuan	11	Rss	Phoenix	24.31		3		3
6	Joseph,	Kerwin	10	Tigers	Athle	29.09			3	3
7	Henry,	Amarely	10	Mercury	Athletic	24.32		2		2
7	Anthony,	Jessiah	11	Track	Blazers	24.49	2			2
7	Kennady,	Jevon	10	Neon	Wolves	29.12			2	2
8	Henry,	Deondre	10	Mercury	Athletic	24.7		1		1
8	Joseph,	Kaylon	11	Track	Blazer	29.2			1	1

<b>U20 Boys - 200m</b>										
1	Charles,	Zaccheus	7	Point	Fortin	21.99	8			8
2	Whiteman,	Darion	9	Rss	Phoenix	22.93		8		8
3	Lewis,	Khordae	9	Pace		23.25	3	5		8
4	Benjamin,	Ayden	8	Neon	Wolves	26.61			8	8
5	Guytan,	Jonas	9	Cougars	Trac	22.49	7			7
6	McKenzie,	Akinde	8	Mercury	Athletic	23.15		7		7
7	Allen,	Kyle	8	Neon	Wolves	27.58			7	7
8	Gibbs-Clar	Elijah	8	Memphis	Pion	23.05	6			6
9	McEwen,	Reuel	8	Kaizen	Panth	23.17		6		6
10	Brown,	Omari	9	Neon	Wolves	27.61			6	6
11	Prince,	Caleb	7	Memphis	Pion	23.27	5			5
12	Lewis,	Jahyouth	9	Track	Blazer	27.64			5	5
13	Whight,	Tylon	9	Mercury	Athletic	23.27		4		4
14	Perez,	Kristiano	8	Qrc		23.75	4			4
15	Nathaniel,	Mahkylea	8	Neon	Wolves	27.64			4	4
16	Ferguson,	Amadeus	9	Zenith	Athle	23.49		3		3
17	Wallace,	Antonio	8	Point	Fortin	27.73			3	3
18	Williams,	Jhariel	9	Rss	Phoenix	23.64		2		2
19	David,	Khalil	8	Point	Fortin	24.23	2			2
20	Hudlin,	Jahiem	7	IG	Fastlane	27.81			2	2
21	Baird,	Zoevanni	9	Rss	Phoenix	23.93		1		1
22	Narine,	Richard	7	Pres	Chaguana	24.41	1			1
23	Edwards,	Gabriel	9	Stallions	AT	28.34			1	1

<b>Men - 200m</b>										
1	Davis,	Osaf	4	Pace		26.12	5		6	11
2	Mc Neil	Devin	80	Unattached		33.21		6	5	11
3	Alexander,	Kadanae	2	Zenith	Athle	23.26			8	8
4	John,	Kaleb	5	Point	Fortin	24.63	8			8
5	Richards,	Kyphm	6	Stallions	AT	27.85			8	8
6	Williams,	Danion	6	Zenith	Athle	23.84		7		7
7	Mc Nish	Kylon	4	Maximisiñ A		25.22	7			7
8	James,	Jahaziel	6	Lightning	SP	27.93			7	7
9	Ramdass,	Justin	4	Maximisiñ A		26.12	6			6
10	Redhead,	Newell	88	Toco	Tafac	28.96	4			4